
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 10, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $403,471 69
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $373,860 97
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $341,489 89
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $231,538 25
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $168,250 32
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $156,540 21
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $142,032 16
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $127,633 32
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $121,510 22
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $115,680 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $100,418 37
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $100,104 7
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $91,315 13
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $84,122 12
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $74,172 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $73,368 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $66,772 10
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $65,400 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $52,320 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $51,888 4

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $48,276 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $47,460 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $47,076 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $45,390 19
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $44,204 20
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $43,968 5
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $43,236 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $42,291 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $42,264 9
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $42,192 9
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $41,844 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $40,080 8
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $36,516 9
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $35,820 6
AMAC Senior Resources Network $33,240 7
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $30,156 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $29,808 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $27,612 8
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $26,064 4
Chacon Financial Group $25,836 4
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $25,750 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $24,887 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $23,796 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $22,980 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $22,452 7
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $21,804 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $21,588 4
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $19,908 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $19,752 3
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $19,752 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $18,648 3
Informed Choice, LLC $18,252 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $18,192 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,049 9
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $17,492 6
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $17,472 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $16,428 3
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $15,852 3
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Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $15,792 3
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $15,748 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $15,550 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $15,312 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $14,868 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $14,796 3
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $14,688 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $14,496 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $14,441 4
Kirsch Insurance $14,004 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,728 3
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,620 2
Remoza, Inc. $13,164 4
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $13,017 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $12,744 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,484 6
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $12,348 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $11,917 2
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $11,640 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $11,340 5
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $11,304 2
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $11,208 2
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $11,184 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $10,747 3
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $10,740 3
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $10,548 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $10,536 1
Price, Kelly C. Price Insurance Agency $10,512 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $10,366 2
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $10,224 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $10,152 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Wagner Financial Group $9,816 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,780 4
Frye, Rebecca L. Frye Insurance Agency $9,672 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $9,648 2
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $9,636 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $9,624 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $9,624 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $9,612 4
Raynor, Thomas H. Raynor Insurance Agency $9,540 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,384 4
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $9,348 2
Carrollwood Insurance $9,288 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $9,168 2
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $9,096 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $9,096 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $8,832 1
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $8,676 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $8,472 2
Eldercare Insurance Services, Inc. $8,364 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $8,364 2
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $8,280 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $8,162 4
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $8,124 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $8,100 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $8,100 1
Fay, Edward P. Fay Insurance Agency $8,076 1
Liu, Derlin Liu Insurance Agency $8,076 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $7,992 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $7,884 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,860 2
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Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $7,788 2
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $7,728 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $7,656 2
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $7,476 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $7,332 2
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $7,296 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $7,224 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $7,152 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $7,148 5
Cherry & Associates $6,936 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $6,744 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $6,600 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $6,468 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,348 2
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $6,324 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $6,168 3
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $6,132 2
Murphy, Edward G. Murphy Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $5,928 2
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $5,928 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $5,868 3
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,808 1
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,700 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $5,652 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,628 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $5,616 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,508 3
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $5,400 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,340 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $5,212 1
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $5,112 3
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $5,100 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,039 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $4,992 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $4,956 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $4,776 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,716 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,620 2
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $4,584 2
Kruman, Mark S. Kruman Insurance Agency $4,572 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Sephton, Debra L. Sephton Insurance Agency $4,488 2
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $4,380 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $4,368 2
Johnson, Ronald Johnson Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Albano, Jerry R. Albano Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,140 1
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,032 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $3,984 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $3,960 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,948 3
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,648 1
Security Specialists, Inc. $3,612 1
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LYR Associates, LLC $3,600 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,600 1
Roxburgh, Philippa J. Roxburgh Insurance Agency $3,510 2
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,455 2
H.E. Scheil & Associates $3,432 1
Krantz, Brian Krantz Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Plan Medicare, LLC $3,432 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $3,408 1
RJC Independent Ins Brokerage, Inc. $3,408 1
Hall Benefits Group $3,372 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $3,360 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,348 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $3,336 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Cordle, Trudy C. Cordle Insurance Agency $3,312 2
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $3,312 2
Semryck, Patricia A. Semryck Insurance Agency $3,312 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,305 2
Baccus, Troy D. Baccus Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Hartmann Medicare Solutions $3,300 1
LMT Insurance, LLC $3,300 1
My Advisory Group, LLC $3,300 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Pelaez, Edsel L. Pelaez Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,288 2
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,216 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,168 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,132 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $3,120 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $3,096 2
Cabrera, Ariel Cabrera Insurance Agency $3,048 2
Trinity Underwriters Corp. $3,048 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $3,034 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $3,024 2
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Stein, Jamie Stein Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Griffin, Susan Griffin Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Johnson, Kelly J. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,988 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,988 2
Knight, Thomas S. Pacific Standard Insurance Services, Inc. $2,964 2
Rahim, Arif Rahim Insurance Agency $2,964 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Gardner & Co., Inc. $2,928 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,856 2
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,856 1
Marra, Jason A. First Family Insurance Company $2,856 1
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $2,844 2
Skipper, Edgar N. Skipper Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,796 2
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Smitson, Terry L. Smitson Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,784 2
Affordable Health Insurance Agency, LLC $2,760 1
Your Retirement, Inc. $2,760 1
Harshman, Ronald C. Harshman Insurance Agency $2,652 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Beach, Michael H. Beach Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,640 2
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,628 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Morrow, David Morrow Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $2,616 2
Assurecor, Inc. $2,568 1
Brookins, Iris L. Brookins Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Lasman, David $61,080 Payant, Thomas A. $24,084
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $52,320 Gilbert, Brian $23,796
Ahlbum, Tim $46,824 Blake, Karla $22,980
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $40,584 Mangini, Nicholas L. $22,332
Stevens, Ray $35,952 Stevens, Jason $22,248
Frankenberry, Barth $35,652 Merritt, Dee $22,078
Haass, David $33,432 Aarons, Neill $21,840
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $32,100 Claassen, Matthew J. $21,804
Powers, Cathryn L. $26,484 Kempler, Gary S. $21,192
Gordon, Aaron $26,166 Reese, Karen A. $20,976
Kovacs, Michael $24,888

Joiner, Clifton T. $19,908 Chard, Dani L. $17,436
Coniglio, John $19,752 Walker, Mark E. $17,064
Mangini, Rosemary $19,608 Bowes, Rick $16,140
Maisonet, Marcie $19,152 Sachs, Kerry $15,996
Paul, Aaron $18,612 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $15,816
Munao, Andrea $18,252 Jaffe, Joseph A. $15,312
Carter, Julie K. $17,472 Garcia, Alfonso $15,180

Kitay, Laura A. $14,688 Schwartz, Scott J. $11,917
Rosati, Lisa $14,616 Yakobchuk, Natalya $11,808
Holzman, Robert $14,532 Silver, David A. $11,640
Gumora, Helene $14,514 Catron, Edward A. $11,566
McGregor, Maximilian M. $14,496 Richey, Catherine S. $11,520
Roberts, Horace A. III $14,124 Victor, Maurice $11,520
Kirsch, Marlin $14,004 Holmquist, James A. $11,304
Ranney, Eugene $13,752 Ferrara, Joseph $11,232
Stevens, Sandra K. $13,380 Hoyek, Pete N. $11,208
Barger, Edward L. $13,272 Sperling, Philip S. $10,692
Lasman, Mark J. $13,092 Ashton, Thomas $10,656
Brown, Matthew $13,017 Ripoll, Glenn A. $10,644
Klein, Sylvia $12,996 Minervini, Debra A. $10,548
Green, Maria L. $12,948 Kirby, Marsha M. $10,536
Balogh, Christian J. $12,744 Price, Kelly C. $10,512
Warner, Terry $12,724 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $10,366
Morgan, Sonya J. $12,624 Erskine, Whitney $10,344
Mankamyer, Mary $12,516 Zion, Joseph S. $10,224
Helten, John F. $12,360 Owen, Gary $10,080
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $12,288 Bala, Brenda $10,056
Stulak, Jill $12,084

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Valery, Douglas M. $9,972 Olsen, David T. $7,296
Hansen, Keith M. $9,744 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $7,188
Fekete, Eli $9,648 Staton, Denise A. $7,152
Hollans, Mawyer C. III $9,636 Stetler, Renee $7,136
Silver, Lawrence B. $9,624 Olson, Landon $7,104
Raynor, Thomas H. $9,540 Rubenstein, Mark J. $7,104
Barrett, Brian $9,528 Concklin, Todd C. $7,068
Rapini, Duane M. $9,432 Pearce, Douglas E. $7,020
Cohen, Sheila G. $9,348 Rush, Francine $7,020
Hansford, Miriam P. $9,264 Alvarez, Carmen M. $6,988
Marcos, Mona $9,096 Cooper, Natalie L. $6,984
Roberts, Michael $9,024 Cherry, Pamela $6,936
Borde, Corrie $8,832 Hall, James T. $6,768
Crossley, Judy M. $8,820 Broedell, Joseph F. $6,744
Travis, Ann V. $8,760 Simon, Steven D. $6,732
Hirsch, Susan J. $8,712 Jacobson, Sandy $6,720
Cooper, Bradley D. $8,688 Wagner, Dawn L. $6,696
Gerner, Karen C. $8,688 Newcombe, Michael G. $6,600
Ryder, Richard $8,676 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $6,492
Gruby, Danny $8,640 Primack, Neil E. $6,468
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,616 Kornbluh, Gary N. $6,432
Ulayyet, Fred M. $8,472 Scholder, Jason P. $6,420
Lucas, Richard $8,448 Stress, Amy L. $6,396
Izquierdo, Jorge $8,364 Kellogg, Alyssa $6,336
Pearson, Glenn K. $8,364 Israel, Steven $6,324
Gordon, Daniel $8,232 Warren, Gary A. $6,264
McGregor, Iyan L. $8,196 Ahlbum, Jon $6,240
Maisto, Stephen $8,124 Shanks, Juanita A. $6,240
Branch, Beth $8,100 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,216
Lyle, Tianna $8,076 Elfrink, Priscilla $6,168
Smith, Erica M. $7,992 Thomas, Leland $6,156
Kingsley, Beverly J. $7,884 Barta, Devin M. $6,144
Pearson, Lisha $7,860 Heeg, Allison M. $6,132
Benson, Alan J. $7,836 Tunis, Michelle A. $6,132
Busby, June $7,788 Monahan, Patricia $6,120
Felitto, Richard J. $7,752 Bennett, Daniela C. $6,108
Ray, Natalie $7,728 Neira, Michelle M. $6,072
Slyh, Daniel P. $7,704 Lucas, Jessie J. $5,976
Brines, Michael W. $7,656 Murphy, Edward G. $5,976
Babits, Edward $7,548 Iglesias, Rafael A. $5,928
Frye, Rebecca L. $7,524 Serrani, Gary $5,928
Dega, Brigett L. $7,476 Ferance, Russell $5,856
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $7,428 Howells, Taylor S. $5,844
Reyer, Kenneth $7,416 Capierseho, Daniel E. $5,832
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,332 Otero, Vilma I. $5,832
Lembcke, Julia $7,308 Wilson, Matthew J. $5,832

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Kramer, Andrew $5,820 Largent, Eric $5,424
Horch, Richard E. $5,808 Martinez, Marcus $5,424
Patchan, Brandon $5,796 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,424
Hatton, Dillon E. $5,789 Thompson, Patty L. $5,412
Geld, James $5,760 Lovelace, David P. $5,352
Scott, James R. $5,760 Goldenberg, Karen S. $5,340
Keaveny, Patrick $5,712 Smith, Joseph F. $5,316
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,700 Burke, April L. $5,256
DeNorcy, Lori A. $5,688 Goberman, Stephanie A. $5,244
Stark, Richard N. $5,652 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $5,212
Stern, Mindy S. $5,652 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,196
Jones, John A. $5,628 Charles, Wadsworth B. $5,196
Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,616 Mairano, Alexander $5,160
Pierce, Carrie L. $5,616 Warren, James E. $5,136
Murphy, Stacy $5,580 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,112
Sestilio, Stephen M. $5,556 Gorden, Renee $5,052
Maglio, Theresa $5,508 Medina, Joseph L. $5,052
Daniels, Diane $5,424 Dover, Kevin $5,039

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $4,992 Mullen, Joseph F. $4,368
Jordan, Diana L. $4,992 Paz, Jacqueline $4,368
Crook, Alicia $4,980 Johnson, Ronald $4,296
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,961 Kelsey, Steven D. $4,224
Johnson, Devin P. $4,920 MacOviak, Robert T. $4,192
Truax, Christopher D. $4,920 Albano, Jerry R. $4,188
Black, Craig $4,776 Bloomer, Joe K. $4,188
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $4,776 Borenstein, Jadzia $4,188
Turner, Gay L. $4,776 Botelho, Karin M. $4,176
Schauermann, Joshua $4,764 Weil, Dennis $4,176
McKnight, Robert J. $4,716 Lawrence, Kevin $4,140
Morgan, Gary D. $4,716 Wondisford, Dale E. $4,092
Simpson, Amanda C. $4,680 Simpkins, Mark A. $4,070
Strohm, Mark $4,668 Davis, Sandra J. $4,032
Buffy, Tom $4,620 Rosen, Paul J. $4,032
Mandell, Stephen $4,620 Lange, Douglas M. $3,996
Morgan, Jennifer S. $4,620 Cook, David $3,984
Norgard, Chad M. $4,620 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $3,960
Hyrne, Gary D. $4,596 Katz, Annette $3,936
Hreen, Helen $4,584 Altman, Jason D. $3,924
Kruman, Mark S. $4,572 Raaf, Kevin R. $3,912
Lowen, Steven T. $4,500 Zeller, Margaret $3,852
Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $4,488 Worrell, Jacob M. $3,804
Sephton, Debra L. $4,488 Dewalt, Geri B. $3,648
Tiedemann, Mark G. $4,488 Lovelace, Susan $3,648
Dettloff, Scott $4,440 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,648
Williams, Theresa J. $4,440 Rodriguez, Javier E. $3,648
Holdren, Charles E. $4,428 Applebaum, Jason $3,612
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Flaum, Carol $3,612 Lemar, Mike $3,216
Graham, William C. $3,612 Newman, Michelle $3,216
Morris, Jason $3,612 Philpott, Richard E. $3,216
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,612 Shulleeta, Jean D. $3,216
Smaha, Jeff C. $3,612 Sklar, Susan T. $3,216
Rubin, Leibish $3,600 Alberto, Georgina $3,168
Gold, Matthew $3,528 Allan, Bret M. $3,168
Roxburgh, Philippa J. $3,510 Bouvier, Thomas R. $3,168
Terzynski, Ray Jr. $3,456 Bowes, Richard M. $3,168
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,455 Maxson, Ellen J. $3,168
Humphries, Christopher S. $3,444 Yashar, Jacob $3,156
Whiteley, William R. $3,444 Herndon, William H. $3,132
Hannah, Sharon M. $3,432 Klein, Russell $3,132
Krantz, Brian $3,432 Lozano, Jonathan $3,132
Nicotra, Colleen M. $3,432 Perez, Yvette M. $3,132
Scheil, Hans E. Jr. $3,432 Rose, Scott A. $3,132
Protas, Bradley H. $3,420 Brown, Berton $3,120
Catanese, Robert $3,408 Eserman, Clifton W. $3,120
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,408 Roberts, Ernest L. $3,120
Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $3,391 Weinberger, Robert $3,108
Arno, Amy $3,372 Hagenston, Gregory A. $3,084
Gluck, Chana F. $3,360 Armbrecht, Keith $3,072
Hargis, Mark D. $3,348 Berenguer, Ana M. $3,048
O'Brien, Terrance J. $3,336 Cabrera, Ariel $3,048
Adams, Michael R. $3,312 Richards, Dennis C. $3,034
Cordle, Trudy C. $3,312 Evanier, Jeffrey S. $3,024
Garwood, Jared E. $3,312 Hanes, Darlene M. $3,024
Grzywa, Brandon $3,312 Henry, Keith M. $3,024
Semryck, Patricia A. $3,312 Lange, Paul E. $3,024
Baccus, Troy D. $3,300 Purificato, Anthony E. $3,024
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,300 Schneider, William C. $3,024
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,300 Stein, Jamie $3,024
Del Pino, Armando B. $3,300 Rheingold, Marc $3,023
Hartman, Elsa H. $3,300 Bentley, Curtis $3,000
Ortiz, David C. $3,300 Buck, Micah D. $2,988
Pelaez, Edsel L. $3,300 Cypher, Terry $2,988
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,300 Gambino, Jason $2,988
Trefry, Earl C. Jr. $3,300 Griffin, Susan $2,988
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,300 Hendrickson, Drew $2,988
Ross, Steven P. $3,288 Johnson, Kelly J. $2,988
Spire, Brian W. $3,288 Leal, Dana $2,988
Ahlbum, Christine $3,276 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,988
Badyna, Martin $3,228 Roebuck, Jay $2,988
Borjas, Israel $3,216 Schroeder, Zac $2,988
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,216 Wyatt, Eddie H. $2,988



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 10, 2019

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Carpenter, Carlton J. $2,964 Harshman, Ronald C. $2,652
Knight, Thomas S. $2,964 Beach, Michael H. $2,640
Rahim, Arif $2,964 Constantinoff, Karen $2,640
Brown, David $2,952 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,640
Collins, Taylor $2,952 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,628
Cote, Peter $2,952 Buchanan, Christopher D. $2,628
Courtney, Ronald E. $2,952 Campbell, Blake $2,628
Gallo, Darren M. $2,952 Castlen, David $2,628
Jennings, Mark $2,952 Cuevas, Michael $2,628
Bonafede, Deborah W. $2,928 Delia, Brian $2,628
Long, Rodney L. $2,928 Dimsdale, William T. $2,628
Brown, Marlene R. $2,916 Felix, Joao L. $2,628
Cohen, Motti M. $2,892 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
S., Richard $2,892 Grainger, Nolan R. $2,628
Barta, Francine $2,868 Heck, John J. $2,628
Butler, Christopher S. $2,868 Lugrand, Michael $2,628
Lambert, Luanne $2,868 Marks, Carolyn M. $2,628
Taylor, Charles Q. $2,868 Marrow, Elizabeth $2,628
Anderson, Russell M. $2,856 Montesino, David $2,628
Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,856 Morrow, David $2,628
Baquero, Eli $2,856 Quinter, Neal S. $2,628
Cameron, Deanna $2,856 Spanola, Melissa A. $2,628
Collier, David Jr. $2,856 Steiner, Marcia K. $2,628
Jelaso, Marc P. $2,856 Valovich, Stephen A. $2,628
Sobel, Gary I. $2,856 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $2,616
Blum, Janet E. $2,844 Hayes, Mark W. $2,580
Bowes, Barbara N. $2,844 Baacke, Brian W. $2,568
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,844 Brookins, Iris L. $2,568
Latour, Stephen F. $2,844 Cochran, John T. $2,568
Thousand, Katherine C. $2,844 Doty, Gary $2,568
Paredes, Lizzy M. $2,820 Easterling, Horace W. $2,568
Goyette, Clare M. $2,796 Fuller, Bret A. $2,568
Green, Laurie A. $2,796 Goolsby, William $2,568
Needleman, Steven M. $2,796 Hall, Harley R. $2,568
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,796 Hurst, Charles L. $2,568
Presbitero, John P. $2,796 Maye, Stephen $2,568
Shelton, Jevon $2,796 McDougle, Tony D. $2,568
Smitson, Terry L. $2,796 Murphy, Ryan M. $2,568
Finkelstein, Sara $2,784 Roberts, Neal S. $2,568
Allen, Timothy C. $2,760 Studer, Jerald P. $2,568
Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,748 Biederman, Julie $2,544
Chacon, Cesar $2,748 Stamper, John W. $2,532
Bueschel, Walter E. $2,652 K., Jonathan $2,520
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